Drinkware / Mugs and tumblers

VINGA Eos trek RCS recycled SS 880 ML

SKU: TP1V4320322
Categorie: Drinkware

This recycled stainless steel vacuum bottle features a modern design that combines functionality with
style. With a generous capacity of 880 ML, it's perfect for all-day hydration on your daily adventures.
The bottle includes a functional handle for easy carrying, and the lid offers two beverage intake options.
The double-walled insulation keeps your drink cold for up to 16 hours and hot for up to 3 hours, ensuring
you stay refreshed throughout your journey. Spillproof. Not dishwasher or microwave safe, only
handwash. Including FSC®-certified kraft packaging. Certified by RCS (Recycled Claim Standard), RCS
certification guarantees that the entire supply chain of recycled materials is certified. The total recycled
content is based on the overall product weight. This product contains 65% RCS-certified recycled

stainless steel.

General information
Brand

PMS main colour

PMS secondary colour

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default

Color

_Color_Hex

Item Height CM

Item Diameter CM

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions
Product Life Cycle

Material

Countries of Origin

Eco

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
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All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Vinga

4495

4495

24,1 x210,5cm
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40

80

5

40 x 80 mm

Pad print

item front up
green, green
#877530

24,1

10,5

10,9

10,3

25,3

10,9 x 10,3 x 25,3 cm
Current
Polypropylene, Recycled Stainless steel
CHN

true

548

55

32,5

28
55x32,5x28cm
8,2

9,2

Laser Engraving 3, Laser Round 360, Pad Print Drinkware

Pad Print Drinkware

Variable Data Printing true

Custom Sleeve true

Gift Wrapping true

Variations

Attribute SKU Stock
#877530 - TP1V4320307 1662
#C98659 [ TP1V4320308 665
#60605B - TP1V4320322 2767



