

## VINGA Eos trek RCS recycled SS 880 ML

SKU: TP1V4320322

Categorie: Drinkware

This recycled stainless steel vacuum bottle features a modern design that combines functionality with style. With a generous capacity of 880 ML, it's perfect for all-day hydration on your daily adventures. The bottle includes a functional handle for easy carrying, and the lid offers two beverage intake options. The double-walled insulation keeps your drink cold for up to 16 hours and hot for up to 3 hours, ensuring you stay refreshed throughout your journey. Spillproof. Not dishwasher or microwave safe, only handwash. Including FSC®-certified kraft packaging. Certified by RCS (Recycled Claim Standard), RCS certification guarantees that the entire supply chain of recycled materials is certified. The total recycled content is based on the overall product weight. This product contains 65% RCS-certified recycled stainless steel.



General information		
<b>Brand</b>	Vinga	
<b>PMS main colour</b>	4495	
<b>PMS secondary colour</b>	4495	
<b>Item Dimensions</b>	24,1 x ø 10,5 cm	
<b>Item Weight Net Gr</b>	460	
<b>Outer Carton Qty</b>	15	
<b>Max Print Width Default MM</b>	40	
<b>Max Print Height Default MM</b>	80	
<b>Max Colors Default</b>	5	
<b>Max Print Area Default</b>	40 x 80 mm	
<b>Print Technique Default</b>	Pad print	
<b>Print Position Default</b>	item front up	
<b>Color</b>	green, green	
<b>_Color_Hex</b>	#877530	
<b>Item Height CM</b>	24,1	
<b>Item Diameter CM</b>	10,5	
<b>Item Box Length CM</b>	10,9	
<b>Item Box Width CM</b>	10,3	
<b>Item Box Height CM</b>	25,3	
<b>Item Box Dimensions</b>	10,9 x 10,3 x 25,3 cm	
<b>Product Life Cycle</b>	Current	
<b>Material</b>	Polypropylene, Recycled Stainless steel	
<b>Countries of Origin</b>	CHN	
<b>Eco</b>	true	
<b>Item Weight Gross Gr</b>	548	
<b>Outer Carton Length CM</b>	55	
<b>Outer Carton Width CM</b>	32,5	
<b>Outer Carton Height CM</b>	28	
<b>Outer Carton Dimensions</b>	55 x 32,5 x 28 cm	
<b>Outer Carton Weight Net KG</b>	8,2	
<b>Outer Carton Weight Gross KG</b>	9,2	
<b>All Print Codes</b>	Laser Engraving 3, Laser Round 360, Pad Print Drinkware	
<b>Print Code Default</b>	Pad Print Drinkware	
<b>Variable Data Printing</b>	true	
<b>Custom Sleeve</b>	true	
<b>Gift Wrapping</b>	true	
Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#877530	TP1V4320307	1662
#C98659	TP1V4320308	665
#60605B	TP1V4320322	2767